
18 Oct 2021 19 Oct 2021 20 Oct 2021 21 Oct 2021 22 Oct 2021

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

8.45-13.00
WP5 

Morning Sesion: 
Intercultural 

Training. Online

8.45-13.00
WP5

Morning Sesion: 
Companies’ 

Presentations 
for Internships 

and 
Work Experience 

in Europe. 
Online

8.45-13.00
WP5 

Morning Sesion:
Doctorate 
in EUNICE, 

online

8.45-13.00
WP5 

Morning Sesion: 
Application 

Training, online

8.45-13.00
WP5 

Morning Sesion: 
Career 

Counseling, 
online

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:30-14:30
Basic Polish
Lesson 06

13:30-14:30
Basic Polish
Lesson 07

13:30-14:30
Basic Polish
Lesson 08

13:30-14:30
Basic Polish
Lesson 09

13:30-14:30
Basic Polish
Lesson 10-

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

Preparation 
to the conference

Preparation 
to the conference

Preparation 
to the conference

Preparation 
to the conference

Preparation 
to the conference

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00 16.00-17.00
Conference

-Oxford Debate:
Digital Europe 
Opportunities 
and Threats, 

prof. Jerzy Nawrocki, 
PUT

16.00-17.00
Conference: 
Blockchain 

in Public Services 
of Disruptive 
Technologies 
for Citizens, 

Work and Economy
 UC

16.00-17.00
Conference:

Employability 
and 

multilingualism, 
UV

16.00-17.00
Conference: 

Opinions which 
are Partial. Heuristics 

& Critic of Sources 
in Science
 UMONS

16.00-17.00
Conference:
The concept 

of hosting 
in South Europe: 

myth, history, 
art, nature, 

UNICT

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

Debreifing Debreifing Debreifing Debreifing Debreifing
17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15 Alliance Games: Chess
18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

Concert PUT 
Poligrodzianie, 

online

Concert UC
Camerata Coral

 online

The Student 
Union’s Choir 

UV, online

Orchestre Royal 
de chambre 
de Wallonie 

UMONS, online

Vincenzo Bellini 
musical impressions 

from his compositions
 UNICT, online

20:30

21:00

18-22.10.2021

You will find more details and links to the on-line meetings
 at the following websites: 

https://eunice-university.eu/en/
https://www.put.poznan.pl/eunice


